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Led 100W RGB pour par led type Eurolite ML-56 COB

CARACTERISTIQUES GENERALES :

Réf : SAVLED100WRGB

Led 100W RGB pour par led type Eurolite ML-56 COB

Led 100W RGB pour par led type Eurolite ML-56 COB

puissance

longueur d&#39;onde
Courant

Tension directe

Flux lumineux

LED Puces

100 W-RGB

R: 620-630nm
R: 900-1050mA
R: 24-26 V

R: 1000-1200LM
R: 30 * 30mil
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: 520-530nm

: 900-1050mA
:35-37V

: 2000-2400LM
: 30 * 30mil

OO0 0600

: 460-470nm

: 900-1050mA
:35-37V

: 300-350LM

0 W W W

B: 30 * 30mil

Packaging :

Dimensions produit : 52mm X 56mm [ Poids : 30g |

Données non contractuelles
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